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Programme February 2018 to April 2018 

 

Date Event Organiser 
   

Friday 26 January Murder Mystery PM 
   

Friday 2 February Winter Barn Camp (Grindleford) PM 

Saturday 3 February Winter Barn Camp (Grindleford) PM 
Sunday 4 February Winter Barn Camp (Grindleford) PM 

 (cost £32)  
   

Friday 9 February Pancakes SA 

   
Friday 16 February Knots We Actually Use Jx & JG 

   
Friday 23 February Film Casting JG 

   

Friday 2 March The Most Average BS 
   

Friday 9 March Film Script Read-Through JG 
   

Friday 16 March Danish Long Ball & Swiss Dodge Ball SA & MA 
   

Friday 23 March Film Scene Rehearsals JG 

   
Thursday 29 March Filming Camp JG & PM & Jx 

Friday 30 March Filming Camp JG & PM & Jx 
Saturday 31 March Filming Camp JG & PM & Jx 

Sunday 1 April  Filming Camp JG & PM & Jx 

Monday 2 April Filming Camp JG & PM & Jx 
 (cost £65)  

   
Friday 6 April  Cards for Humanity Jx 

   
Friday 13 April Who Am I?  Countries & Flags Jx 

   

Friday 20 April Painting with God MH 
   

Friday 27 April 1st Aid Refresher PM 
 

 

“Ask not what your Unit can do for you; ask what you can do for your Unit.” 
If anyone has any ideas for programme items, please let me know


